Address

11981 S TALLGRASS DR 300
11961 S TALLGRASS DR 400
21818 W 120TH CT 3000

615 S HARRISON ST

16863 S HEATHERWOOD ST

20515 W 110TH ST
25459 W 144TH ST
25491 W 144TH ST
25434 W 144TH ST
25441 W 144TH ST
14435 S PARKHILL ST
14517 S PARKHILL ST

124 N CLAIRBORNE RD

15095 W 151ST ST
13875 W 115TH TER
1100 E 151ST ST 1
13600 S ALDEN ST
1111 W OLD 56 HWY
600 E SANTAFE ST A

10466 S RIDGEVIEW RD

313 N CHESTNUT ST

ARROWHEAD

2109 E ARROWHEAD CIR

BELLA VISTA
16105 W 149TH ST

BRIGHTON'S LANDING

21208 W 115TH ST
11362 S REDBUD LN

Permit Number

BC19-0286
BC19-0290
BC19-0270
BR19-0617
BR19-0976
BR20-0039
BR20-0033
BR20-0030
BR20-0027
BR20-0032
BR20-0009
BR20-0016
BC19-0518
BC19-0503
BC19-0488
BC19-0497
BC19-0458
BC19-0318
BC19-0489
BC19-0511
BC19-0495

BR19-0832

BR20-0052

BR19-0917
BR19-0769

Contractor

PRIEB HOMES
PRIEB HOMES
PRIEB HOMES
EDITH E. RODRIQUEZ
Prairie Homes
BICKIMER CONSTRUCTION INC
SAB Construction LLC
SAB Construction LLC
SAB Construction LLC
SAB Construction LLC
Bickimer Construction Inc
JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC
JCKeys LLC
JE HEFNER COMPANY
GRAYLING INC
Mccown Gordon Construction LLC
JOE R JONES CONSTRUCTION INC
CENTRIC CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC
MATEO HOMES LLC
MB MANE CONTRACTORS, LLC
FIRST MANAGEMENT INC.

DAMAGE CONTROL & RESTORATION

JAMES J & DORIS P BURGERT

MONTICELLO PROPERTIES
MVP INC

Permit Type

Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commerecial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Use Code

104
104
104
434
103
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
324

o/s

434

101
101

Subdivision Report

01/01/2020 to 01/31/2020

Date

01/28/20
01/28/20
01/02/20
01/29/20
01/21/20
01/27/20
01/22/20
01/22/20
01/22/20
01/22/20
01/15/20
01/14/20
01/10/20
01/16/20
01/22/20
01/15/20
01/08/20
01/09/20
01/07/20
01/13/20
01/17/20

01/21/20

01/31/20

01/31/20
01/16/20

Valuation

$1,400,000.00
$1,400,000.00
$1,400,000.00
$1,200.00
$670,000.00
$400,000.00
$318,000.00
$273,000.00
$319,000.00
$313,000.00
$400,000.00
$750,474.00
$15,000.00
$85,000.00
$10,000.00
$254,068.00
$30,000.00
$1,700,000.00
$38,000.00
$21,000.00
$879,000.00

$35,497.96

$4,000.00

$373,100.00
$351,800.00

Total Fees

$27,983.99
$27,983.99
$32,557.65
$278.00
$6,393.05
$3,272.65
$12,617.46
$12,868.94
$12,623.02
$12,748.51
$8,913.25
$8,684.03
$300.00
$1,413.52
$788.38
$2,395.34
$350.00
$11,275.00
$824.00
$551.52
$4,212.44

$820.41

$170.00

$2,967.03
$2,179.18



Subdivision Report

01/01/2020 to 01/31/2020

Address Permit Number Contractor Permit Type Use Code Date Valuation Total Fees
CAMDEN PLACE
304 S CHAMBERY DR BR20-0028 GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC Building - Residential o/Is 01/16/20 $13,442.40 $137.60

COFFEE CREEK MEADOWS
16361 S LAURELWOOD ST BR20-0048 Gabriel Homes Inc Building - Residential 434 01/29/20 $32,810.00 $218.20

COLLIVER ADDITION
605 W OAK ST BR19-0939 UNDER PRESSURE PROPERTY SERVICES INC  Building - Residential 434 01/03/20 $1,700.00 $80.00

CRESTWOOD VILLAGE

12914 S CONSTANCE ST BR19-0961 JFE CONSTRUCTION INC Building - Residential 103 01/22/20 $404,000.00 $26,633.87
14808 W 128TH TER BR19-0962 JFE CONSTRUCTION INC Building - Residential 103 01/22/20 $404,000.00 $26,325.21
GATEWOOD

11367 S MONTCLAIRE DR BR20-0024 DOUGLAS BERG Building - Residential oIS 01/16/20 $9,522.00 $80.00

GRAYSON PLACE 1ST PLAT

22209 W 122ND ST BR20-0018 JUSTIN NOON Building - Residential 434 01/17/20 $14,000.00 $172.60

HAVENCROFT

14711 S MURRAY LN BR20-0013 SCHLOEGEL REMODEL & DESIGN LLC DBA  Building - Residential 434 01/14/20 $5,000.00 $80.00
SCHLOEGEL DESIGN REMODEL

14710 S LOCUST ST BR19-0964 GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC Building - Residential oIS 01/08/20 $7,696.00 $88.00

HIDDEN LAKE ESTATES
25303 W 104TH PL BR20-0012 TODD HILL HOMES LLC Building - Residential 101 01/13/20 $884,000.00 $14,510.40
25359 W 105TH TER BR19-0967 DESIGNER POOLS BY GARRY BAIR Building - Residential 329 01/16/20 $189,000.00 $248.00

HILLS OF FOREST VIEW

24633 W 126TH TER BR19-0972 JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMIES LLC Building - Residential 434 01/03/20 $28,000.00 $276.20
24139 W 124TH TER BR20-0014 MICHAEL BANKS Building - Residential 434 01/14/20 $28,500.00 $266.80
24008 W 123RD TER BR20-0021 KC HOME SOLUTIONS LLC Building - Residential 434 01/16/20 $20,000.00 $266.20



Address

MAPLE BROOK PARK
12496 S RACE ST

MEADOWRIDGE
14095 S DARNELL CT

MULBERRY HILLS
508 N CURTIS ST

OAK RUN
15020 S RED BIRD ST

PERSIMMON HILL
962 N CEDARCREST DR

PERSIMMON POINTE
932 N STONECREST RD

PRAIRIE FARMS

2729 W SITKA DR
2930 W SITKA DR

PRAIRIE POINT
21417 W 107TH PL

QUIVIRA TRAILS

11808 W 149TH ST
11808 W 148TH ST

RAVEN CREST
19686 W 106TH TER

Permit Number

BR20-0025

BR20-0006

BR20-0008

BR20-0010

BR20-0046

BR20-0023

BR20-0038
BR20-0022

BR19-0965

BR20-0007
BR19-0947

BR20-0026

Contractor

SONADOR HOMES, INC.

BRUNNERS QUALITY DECKS

CHAMPION WINDOW OF KANSAS CITY LLC

CHAMPION WINDOW OF KANSAS CITY LLC

ERIK WINBLAD

DAVIS CONSTRUCTION

HARCO Extierors LLC
GABRIEL HOMES INC

Regarding Kitchens Inc

ROGER AND ABIGALE OBRIST
Tuff Shed Inc

Joshua Pick

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

101

434

434

434

434

434

434
101

434

434
434

434

Subdivision Report

01/01/2020 to 01/31/2020

Date

01/30/20

01/08/20

01/08/20

01/09/20

01/28/20

01/21/20

01/23/20
01/15/20

01/02/20

01/17/20
01/23/20

01/23/20

Valuation

$276,560.00

$6,000.00

$35,800.00

$48,012.00

$10,000.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00
$478,500.00

$45,000.00

$100,000.00
$46,000.00

$17,000.00

Total Fees

$12,532.45

$121.20

$219.00

$280.06

$183.00

$80.00

$80.00
$13,819.71

$265.00

$443.04
$356.80

$184.00



Address Permit Number

RESERVE AT SHADOW LAKE

27260 W 108TH ST

RIDGEVIEW ADDITION
300 S CENTRAL ST

SHERIDAN BRIDGE
1911 E SUNVALE DR

SPRING MEADOW AT SCARBOROUGH

15680 S DOWNING CT

STONEBRIDGE MEADOWS
16397 S PARKWOOD ST

STONEBRIDGE PARK
15626 W 165TH ST

STONEBRIDGE TRAILS

15945 W 165TH ST

16183 W 165TH TER
16543 S LEGLER ST

16578 S LICHTENAUER DR

BR20-0019

BR20-0031

BR20-0041

BR19-0908

BR20-0045

BR20-0044

BR20-0053
BR20-0004
BR20-0003
BR20-0034

THE ESTATES OF PRAIRIE HAVEN

21912 W 121ST ST

BR19-0969

THE RESERVE AT RAVENWOOD

12198 S PINE ST

BR20-0035

Contractor

JS ROBINSON CONSTRUCTION INC

GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC

GAT REMODEL SERVICES LLC

CHARLES AND VICTORIA PORTCH

HILMANN HOME BUILDING INC

NEW MARK HOMES LLC

GABRIEL HOMES INC
COMERIO HOMES
COMERIO HOMES
COMERIO HOMES

FORE FATHERS CONSTRUCTION
MANAGEMENT

KATELYN WOLF

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

101

o/s

434

434

101

101

434
101
101
101

434

434

Subdivision Report

01/01/2020 to 01/31/2020

Date

01/27/20

01/16/20

01/30/20

01/09/20

01/28/20

01/28/20

01/31/20
01/16/20
01/28/20
01/28/20

01/10/20

01/21/20

Valuation

$971,060.00

$16,296.00

$30,000.00

$6,000.00

$374,450.00

$473,950.00

$30,000.00
$406,950.00
$378,950.00
$410,950.00

$70,000.00

$10,000.00

Total Fees

$15,459.66

$121.48

$190.00

$180.00

$3,182.08

$3,069.74

$218.20
$3,267.08
$3,308.07
$3,555.50

$402.50

$175.80



Subdivision Report

01/01/2020 to 01/31/2020

Address Permit Number Contractor Permit Type Use Code Date Valuation Total Fees
THE VILLAS AT FOXFIELD
11640 S DEER RUN ST BR19-0872 Crestwood Custom Homes, LLC Building - Residential 101 01/06/20 $307,950.00 $7,573.43

TOWN OF OLATHE
405 W PRAIRIE ST BR20-0029 GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC Building - Residential o/s 01/16/20 $2,871.90 $80.00

VALLEY RIDGE

21794 W 120TH CT 2900 BC19-0266 PRIEB HOMES Building - Commerecial 104 01/09/20 $1,400,000.00 $27,983.99
25097 W 114TH CT BR19-0916 Dalrymple Construction Co Inc Building - Residential 101 01/28/20 $404,000.00 $13,062.23
WALNUT CREEK

15776 S MADISON DR BR19-0959 DRY BASEMENT INC Building - Residential 434 01/06/20 $22,386.00 $215.00

WOODLAND MANOR

20035 W 107TH TER BR19-0001 Dana ST PIERRE Building - Residential 434 01/17/20 $10,000.00 $292.00
20410 W 107TH TER BR19-0977 MUSCLES FOR HIRE Building - Residential 434 01/07/20 $21,000.00 $222.60
20139 W 107TH TER BR20-0011 CHRISTOPHER AND LAUREN DAWSON Building - Residential 434 01/13/20 $10,000.00 $235.00
10746 S RACE ST BR20-0037 PRIEB HOMES Building - Residential 434 01/22/20 $25,000.00 $363.63
20435 W 107TH PL BR19-0567 PRIEB HOMES Building - Residential 101 01/14/20 $500,000.00 $3,409.27
10722 S RACE ST BR20-0017 PRIEB HOMES Building - Residential 101 01/28/20 $525,000.00 $3,821.66
WOODS AT SOUTHGLEN

11671 S GLEASON RD BR19-0975 LOWE RENOVATIONS Building - Residential 434 01/02/20 $20,000.00 $140.00



