

Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
11981 S TALLGRASS DR 300	BC19-0286	PRIEB HOMES	Building - Commercial	104	01/28/20	\$1,400,000.00	\$27,983.99
11961 S TALLGRASS DR 400	BC19-0290	PRIEB HOMES	Building - Commercial	104	01/28/20	\$1,400,000.00	\$27,983.99
21818 W 120TH CT 3000	BC19-0270	PRIEB HOMES	Building - Commercial	104	01/02/20	\$1,400,000.00	\$32,557.65
615 S HARRISON ST	BR19-0617	EDITH E. RODRIQUEZ	Building - Residential	434	01/29/20	\$1,200.00	\$278.00
16863 S HEATHERWOOD ST	BR19-0976	Prairie Homes	Building - Residential	103	01/21/20	\$670,000.00	\$6,393.05
20515 W 110TH ST	BR20-0039	BICKIMER CONSTRUCTION INC	Building - Residential	101	01/27/20	\$400,000.00	\$3,272.65
25459 W 144TH ST	BR20-0033	SAB Construction LLC	Building - Residential	101	01/22/20	\$318,000.00	\$12,617.46
25491 W 144TH ST	BR20-0030	SAB Construction LLC	Building - Residential	101	01/22/20	\$273,000.00	\$12,868.94
25434 W 144TH ST	BR20-0027	SAB Construction LLC	Building - Residential	101	01/22/20	\$319,000.00	\$12,623.02
25441 W 144TH ST	BR20-0032	SAB Construction LLC	Building - Residential	101	01/22/20	\$313,000.00	\$12,748.51
14435 S PARKHILL ST	BR20-0009	Bickimer Construction Inc	Building - Residential	101	01/15/20	\$400,000.00	\$8,913.25
14517 S PARKHILL ST	BR20-0016	JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	01/14/20	\$750,474.00	\$8,684.03
124 N CLAIRBORNE RD	BC19-0518	JC Keys LLC	Building - Commercial	437	01/10/20	\$15,000.00	\$300.00
15095 W 151ST ST	BC19-0503	JE HEFNER COMPANY	Building - Commercial	437	01/16/20	\$85,000.00	\$1,413.52
13875 W 115TH TER	BC19-0488	GRAYLING INC	Building - Commercial	437	01/22/20	\$10,000.00	\$788.38
1100 E 151ST ST 1	BC19-0497	Mccown Gordon Construction LLC	Building - Commercial	437	01/15/20	\$254,068.00	\$2,395.34
13600 S ALDEN ST	BC19-0458	JOE R JONES CONSTRUCTION INC	Building - Commercial	437	01/08/20	\$30,000.00	\$350.00
1111 W OLD 56 HWY	BC19-0318	CENTRIC CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC	Building - Commercial	437	01/09/20	\$1,700,000.00	\$11,275.00
600 E SANTA FE ST A	BC19-0489	MATEO HOMES LLC	Building - Commercial	437	01/07/20	\$38,000.00	\$824.00
10466 S RIDGEVIEW RD	BC19-0511	MB MANE CONTRACTORS, LLC	Building - Commercial	437	01/13/20	\$21,000.00	\$551.52
313 N CHESTNUT ST	BC19-0495	FIRST MANAGEMENT INC.	Building - Commercial	324	01/17/20	\$879,000.00	\$4,212.44
ARROWHEAD							
2109 E ARROWHEAD CIR	BR19-0832	DAMAGE CONTROL & RESTORATION	Building - Residential	O/S	01/21/20	\$35,497.96	\$820.41
BELLA VISTA							
16105 W 149TH ST	BR20-0052	JAMES J & DORIS P BURGERT	Building - Residential	434	01/31/20	\$4,000.00	\$170.00
BRIGHTON'S LANDING							
21208 W 115TH ST	BR19-0917	MONTICELLO PROPERTIES	Building - Residential	101	01/31/20	\$373,100.00	\$2,967.03
11362 S REDBUD LN	BR19-0769	MVP INC	Building - Residential	101	01/16/20	\$351,800.00	\$2,179.18



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
CAMDEN PLACE							
304 S CHAMBERY DR	BR20-0028	GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC	Building - Residential	O/S	01/16/20	\$13,442.40	\$137.60
COFFEE CREEK MEAD	oows						
16361 S LAURELWOOD ST	BR20-0048	Gabriel Homes Inc	Building - Residential	434	01/29/20	\$32,810.00	\$218.20
COLLIVER ADDITION							
605 W OAK ST	BR19-0939	UNDER PRESSURE PROPERTY SERVICES INC	Building - Residential	434	01/03/20	\$1,700.00	\$80.00
CRESTWOOD VILLAGI	E						
12914 S CONSTANCE ST	BR19-0961	JFE CONSTRUCTION INC	Building - Residential	103	01/22/20	\$404,000.00	\$26,633.87
14808 W 128TH TER	BR19-0962	JFE CONSTRUCTION INC	Building - Residential	103	01/22/20	\$404,000.00	\$26,325.21
GATEWOOD							
11367 S MONTCLAIRE DR	BR20-0024	DOUGLAS BERG	Building - Residential	O/S	01/16/20	\$9,522.00	\$80.00
GRAYSON PLACE 1ST	PLAT						
22209 W 122ND ST	BR20-0018	JUSTIN NOON	Building - Residential	434	01/17/20	\$14,000.00	\$172.60
HAVENCROFT							
14711 S MURRAY LN	BR20-0013	SCHLOEGEL REMODEL & DESIGN LLC DBA SCHLOEGEL DESIGN REMODEL	Building - Residential	434	01/14/20	\$5,000.00	\$80.00
14710 S LOCUST ST	BR19-0964	GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC	Building - Residential	O/S	01/08/20	\$7,696.00	\$88.00
HIDDEN LAKE ESTATE	ES .						
25303 W 104TH PL	BR20-0012	TODD HILL HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	01/13/20	\$884,000.00	\$14,510.40
25359 W 105TH TER	BR19-0967	DESIGNER POOLS BY GARRY BAIR	Building - Residential	329	01/16/20	\$189,000.00	\$248.00
HILLS OF FOREST VIE	W						
24633 W 126TH TER	BR19-0972	JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	434	01/03/20	\$28,000.00	\$276.20
24139 W 124TH TER	BR20-0014	MICHAEL BANKS	Building - Residential	434	01/14/20	\$28,500.00	\$266.80
24008 W 123RD TER	BR20-0021	KC HOME SOLUTIONS LLC	Building - Residential	434	01/16/20	\$20,000.00	\$266.20



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
MAPLE BROOK PARK							
12496 S RACE ST	BR20-0025	SONADOR HOMES, INC.	Building - Residential	101	01/30/20	\$276,560.00	\$12,532.45
MEADOWRIDGE							
14095 S DARNELL CT	BR20-0006	BRUNNERS QUALITY DECKS	Building - Residential	434	01/08/20	\$6,000.00	\$121.20
MULBERRY HILLS							
508 N CURTIS ST	BR20-0008	CHAMPION WINDOW OF KANSAS CITY LLC	Building - Residential	434	01/08/20	\$35,800.00	\$219.00
OAK RUN							
15020 S RED BIRD ST	BR20-0010	CHAMPION WINDOW OF KANSAS CITY LLC	Building - Residential	434	01/09/20	\$48,012.00	\$280.06
PERSIMMON HILL							
962 N CEDARCREST DR	BR20-0046	ERIK WINBLAD	Building - Residential	434	01/28/20	\$10,000.00	\$183.00
PERSIMMON POINTE							
932 N STONECREST RD	BR20-0023	DAVIS CONSTRUCTION	Building - Residential	434	01/21/20	\$1,500.00	\$80.00
PRAIRIE FARMS							
2729 W SITKA DR	BR20-0038	HARCO Extierors LLC	Building - Residential	434	01/23/20	\$2,500.00	\$80.00
2930 W SITKA DR	BR20-0022	GABRIEL HOMES INC	Building - Residential	101	01/15/20	\$478,500.00	\$13,819.71
PRAIRIE POINT							
21417 W 107TH PL	BR19-0965	Regarding Kitchens Inc	Building - Residential	434	01/02/20	\$45,000.00	\$265.00
QUIVIRA TRAILS							
11808 W 149TH ST	BR20-0007	ROGER AND ABIGALE OBRIST	Building - Residential	434	01/17/20	\$100,000.00	\$443.04
11808 W 148TH ST	BR19-0947	Tuff Shed Inc	Building - Residential	434	01/23/20	\$46,000.00	\$356.80
RAVEN CREST							
19686 W 106TH TER	BR20-0026	Joshua Pick	Building - Residential	434	01/23/20	\$17,000.00	\$184.00



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
RESERVE AT SHADO	W LAKE						
27260 W 108TH ST	BR20-0019	JS ROBINSON CONSTRUCTION INC	Building - Residential	101	01/27/20	\$971,060.00	\$15,459.66
RIDGEVIEW ADDITION	N						
300 S CENTRAL ST	BR20-0031	GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC	Building - Residential	O/S	01/16/20	\$16,296.00	\$121.48
SHERIDAN BRIDGE							
1911 E SUNVALE DR	BR20-0041	GAT REMODEL SERVICES LLC	Building - Residential	434	01/30/20	\$30,000.00	\$190.00
SPRING MEADOW AT	SCARBOROUGH						
15680 S DOWNING CT	BR19-0908	CHARLES AND VICTORIA PORTCH	Building - Residential	434	01/09/20	\$6,000.00	\$180.00
STONEBRIDGE MEAD	ows						
16397 S PARKWOOD ST	BR20-0045	HILMANN HOME BUILDING INC	Building - Residential	101	01/28/20	\$374,450.00	\$3,182.08
STONEBRIDGE PARK	,						
15626 W 165TH ST	BR20-0044	NEW MARK HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	01/28/20	\$473,950.00	\$3,069.74
STONEBRIDGE TRAIL	.S						
15945 W 165TH ST	BR20-0053	GABRIEL HOMES INC	Building - Residential	434	01/31/20	\$30,000.00	\$218.20
16183 W 165TH TER	BR20-0004	COMERIO HOMES	Building - Residential	101	01/16/20	\$406,950.00	\$3,267.08
16543 S LEGLER ST	BR20-0003	COMERIO HOMES	Building - Residential	101	01/28/20	\$378,950.00	\$3,308.07
16578 S LICHTENAUER DR	BR20-0034	COMERIO HOMES	Building - Residential	101	01/28/20	\$410,950.00	\$3,555.50
THE ESTATES OF PRA	AIRIE HAVEN						
21912 W 121ST ST	BR19-0969	FORE FATHERS CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT	Building - Residential	434	01/10/20	\$70,000.00	\$402.50
THE RESERVE AT RA	VENWOOD						
12198 S PINE ST	BR20-0035	KATELYN WOLF	Building - Residential	434	01/21/20	\$10,000.00	\$175.80



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees	
THE VILLAS AT FOXFIELD								
11640 S DEER RUN ST	BR19-0872	Crestwood Custom Homes, LLC	Building - Residential	101	01/06/20	\$307,950.00	\$7,573.43	
TOWN OF OLATHE								
405 W PRAIRIE ST	BR20-0029	GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC	Building - Residential	O/S	01/16/20	\$2,871.90	\$80.00	
VALLEY RIDGE								
21794 W 120TH CT 2900	BC19-0266	PRIEB HOMES	Building - Commercial	104	01/09/20	\$1,400,000.00	\$27,983.99	
25097 W 114TH CT	BR19-0916	Dalrymple Construction Co Inc	Building - Residential	101	01/28/20	\$404,000.00	\$13,062.23	
WALNUT CREEK								
15776 S MADISON DR	BR19-0959	DRY BASEMENT INC	Building - Residential	434	01/06/20	\$22,386.00	\$215.00	
WOODLAND MANOR								
20035 W 107TH TER	BR19-0001	Dana ST PIERRE	Building - Residential	434	01/17/20	\$10,000.00	\$292.00	
20410 W 107TH TER	BR19-0977	MUSCLES FOR HIRE	Building - Residential	434	01/07/20	\$21,000.00	\$222.60	
20139 W 107TH TER	BR20-0011	CHRISTOPHER AND LAUREN DAWSON	Building - Residential	434	01/13/20	\$10,000.00	\$235.00	
10746 S RACE ST	BR20-0037	PRIEB HOMES	Building - Residential	434	01/22/20	\$25,000.00	\$363.63	
20435 W 107TH PL	BR19-0567	PRIEB HOMES	Building - Residential	101	01/14/20	\$500,000.00	\$3,409.27	
10722 S RACE ST	BR20-0017	PRIEB HOMES	Building - Residential	101	01/28/20	\$525,000.00	\$3,821.66	
WOODS AT SOUTHGLE	N							
11671 S GLEASON RD	BR19-0975	LOWE RENOVATIONS	Building - Residential	434	01/02/20	\$20,000.00	\$140.00	